

DATE:

Fremont Public Schools Administration

450 E. Pine Street Fremont, MI 49412 Phone: (231) 924-2350 (231) 924-5264 Fax:

June 14, 2024

POSTING DAISY BROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DEADLINE:	Until Filled
POSITION:	Title I Reading Teacher Assistant – Daisy Brook Elementary (Class 1 – Title I – School year Position)
QUALIFICATIO	
	noon-hour and/or after school, bus dismissal supervision and other duties as assigned
REPORTS TO	Fran Clemence, Daisy Brook Elementary School
APPLICATION	S: Submit written letter of application and resume to: Fran Clemence, Principal Daisy Brook Elementary

А Fran Clemence, Principal Daisy Brook Elementary 502 N. Division Fremont, MI 49412

Approved by Brad Reyburn